
Date Time Topic Contents Min. Company Lecturer

7-Oct

12:15-
13:15

60

8-Oct

12:15-
13:15

60

16:３0～

9-Oct

Food Manufacuture
Affairs Division,
Food Indusury

 Curriculum of ASEAN-Japan Partnership Program in Philippin 2019  

9:00-
10:30

10:45-
12:15

Agricultural Cooperatives in
Japan

Food Manufacuture
Affairs Division,
Food Indusury
Affairs
Bureau,MAFF

Yoshinoya Holdings Job Fair

Mr. Kenichi Sakaida

90

90

Norinchukin
Research Institute
Co., Ltd.

Mr. Tetsurou Shimizu/
Research Counselor

NEC Solution
Innovators, Ltd.

Dr. Hideo Shimazu,
Executive advisor

Norinchukin
Research Institute
Co., Ltd.

Dr. Hideo Shimazu,
Executive advisor

NEC Solution
Innovators, Ltd.

90

Mr. Tetsurou Shimizu/
Research Counselor

90

Agriculture &
IT: Past,
Present and
Future (1)

Agricultural
Cooperatives

Rice Industry Rice Industry in Japan

Ms.Mari Yokota

YOSHINOYA
HOLDINGS
CO.,LTD.

90

90

- Dr. Rumi Ide (Ms.) /
CEO

 office 3.11, inc.

 office 3.11, inc.

90

90

Milk Science Research
Institute
Mr.  Masanori Okazaki

MEGMILK SNOW
BRAND Co., Ltd.

90

90

Mr.Hisashi Nagahiro -
Ms.Wirachapan Sutharat

- Dr. Rumi Ide (Ms.) /
CEO

Lunch break

Manufacturing/processing
techniques for dairy products

15:00-
16:30

Lunch break

9:00-
10:30

Lecture "Possible
Countermeasures to Reduce
Food Loss and Food Waste
(FLW）" and Product
Development Work Shop to

Environmental
Measures

Lecture "Possible
Countermeasures to Reduce
Food Loss and Food Waste
(FLW）" and Product
Development Work Shop to

10:45-
12:15

13:15-
14:45

Environmental
Measures

Various IT technoligies for
agricultre are explained. Cases
applying those technologies to
fisheries are presented. Some
emerging technologies are
also introduced.

Agriculture in Phillipine is
compared with those in other
countries. Then, issues
applying high-tech to its
agriculture are described.

15:00-
16:30

Food
Processing

Food Service
Industry

Agriculture &
IT: Past,
Present and
Future (2)

- Yoahinoya Food Value Chain.
- 'Functional Foods in Japan"

9:00-
10:30

13:15-
14:45

10:45-
12:15

Food　Safety
Management

Japan　Food　Safety
Standard

Food Standard Japan Agricultural Standards(JAS)



12:15-
13:15

60

10-Oct

12:15-
13:15

60

11-Oct

90

90

P

VSU and others

Lecture from Philippines

StudentsVSU and others

P

Food Indusury
Affairs
Bureau,MAFF

Preparation of Presentation 90Presentation

Lunch break

VSU amd Others
10:45-
12:15

Lecture from Philippines

Ms.Mari Yokota

Students

Students

Students

90

90

90

P90

VSU amd Others

13:15-
14:45

PP

PP

All

15:00-
16:30

13:15-
14:45

Preparation of Presentation

Site visit

Presentation
9:00-
10:30

15:00-
16:30

Presentation

Presentation

12:15
Management
Standard

Standard

Lunch break

Presentation

Presentation


