Date	Time	Topic	Contents	Min.	Company	Lecturer		
7-Oct	9:00- 10:30	Rice Industry	Rice Industry in Japan	90	Norinchukin Research Institute Co., Ltd.	Mr. Tetsurou Shimizu/ Research Counselor		
	10:45- 12:15	Agricultural Cooperatives	Agricultural Cooperatives in Japan	90	Norinchukin Research Institute Co., Ltd.	Mr. Tetsurou Shimizu/ Research Counselor		
	12:15- 13:15		Lunch break	60				
		Agriculture & IT: Past, Present and Future (1)	Agriculture in Phillipine is compared with those in other countries. Then, issues applying high-tech to its agriculture are described.	90	NEC Solution Innovators, Ltd.	Dr. Hideo Shimazu, Executive advisor		
		Agriculture & IT: Past, Present and Future (2)	various IT technoligies for agricultre are explained. Cases applying those technologies to fisheries are presented. Some emerging technologies are also introduced		NEC Solution Innovators, Ltd.	Dr. Hideo Shimazu, Executive advisor		
8-Oct	9:00- 10:30	Food Service Industry	- Yoahinoya Food Value Chain. - 'Functional Foods in Japan"	90	YOSHINOYA HOLDINGS CO.,LTD.	Mr.Hisashi Nagahiro - Ms.Wirachapan Sutharat		
		Environmental Measures	Lecture "Possible Countermeasures to Reduce Food Loss and Food Waste (FLW) " and Product Development Work Shop to	90	office 3.11, inc.	- Dr. Rumi Ide (Ms.) / CEO		
	12:15- 13:15		Lunch break	60				
	13:15- 14:45	Environmental Measures	Lecture "Possible Countermeasures to Reduce Food Loss and Food Waste (FLW) " and Product Development Work Shop to	90	office 3.11, inc.	- Dr. Rumi Ide (Ms.) / CEO		
		Food Processing	Manufacturing/processing techniques for dairy products	90	MEGMILK SNOW BRAND Co., Ltd.	Milk Science Research Institute Mr. Masanori Okazaki		
	16: 3 0~ Yoshinoya Holdings Job Fair							
9-Oct	9:00- 10:30	Food Standard	Japan Agricultural Standards(J/	90	Food Manufacuture Affairs Division, Food Indusury Affairs Bureau MAFF Food Manufacuture	Mr. Kenichi Sakaida		
	10:45-	Food Safety	Japan Food Safety	an	Affairs Division,	Me Mari Vokota		

	12:15	Standard	Standard		n ood maasary Affairs Bureau.MAFF	IVIƏ.IVIAIT TUNULA
	12:15- 13:15	Lunch break		60		
	13:15- 14:45	Р	Р	90	Р	Lecture from Philippines
	15:00- 16:30	Р	Р	90	Р	Lecture from Philippines
10-Oct	9:00- 10:30	Presentation	Preparation of Presentation	90	VSU and others	Students
	10:45- 12:15	Presentation	Preparation of Presentation	90	VSU amd Others	Students
	12:15- 13:15 Lunch break		60			
	13:15- 14:45	Presentation	Presentation	90	VSU and others	Students
	15:00- 16:30	Presentation	Presentation	90	VSU amd Others	Students
11-Oct	All	Site visit			Р	